Video Service
Channel Termination per Termination

GCl Interstate Special Access
18.3.4 - Video Service

Effective 4/1/21

O TVior2

Ft. Wainwright/Eielson
Nome

Arctic Slope
Ketchikan
Matanuska-Susitna
Seward

Copper Valley
Juneau

Anchorage
Fairbanks

Glacier State

Sitka

Cordova

Ft. Wainwright/Eielson
Nome

Arctic Slope
Ketchikan
Matanuska-Susitna
Seward

Copper Valley
Juneau

Anchorage
Fairbanks

Glacier State

Sitka

Cordova

Monthly
Rate

N/A
$713.29
$1,006.87
$2,745.46
$559.89
$713.29
$1,196.27
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$3,446.37

N/A
$713.29
$1,006.87
$2,745.46
$559.89
$713.29
$1,196.27
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$3,446.37

Daily
Rate

N/A
$392.31
$553.78
$1,510.00
$307.95
$392.31
$657.95
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$1,895.50

N/A
$392.31
$553.78
$1,510.00
$307.95
$392.31
$657.95
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$1,895.50

Non-
Recurring
Rate

N/A
$330.00
$330.00
$330.00
$328.81
$330.00
$330.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$330.00

N/A
$330.00
$330.00
$330.00
$328.81
$330.00
$330.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$330.00



o 6TV-5

GCl Interstate Special Access
18.3.4 - Video Service

Effective 4/1/21

Channel Termination per Termination (cont’d)

Ft. Wainwright/Eielson
Nome

Arctic Slope
Ketchikan
Matanuska-Susitna
Seward

Copper Valley
Juneau

Anchorage
Fairbanks

Glacier State

Sitka

Cordova

Ft. Wainwright/Eielson

Nome

Arctic Slope
Ketchikan
Matanuska-Susitna
Seward
Copper Valley
Juneau
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Glacier State
Sitka

Cordova

Monthly
Rate

N/A
$713.29
$1,006.87
$2,745.46
$559.89
$713.29
$1,196.27
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$3,446.37

N/A
$713.29
$1,006.87
$2,745.46
$559.89
$713.29
$1,196.27
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$3,446.37

Daily*
Rate

N/A
$392.31
$553.78
$1,510.00
$307.95
$392.31
$657.95
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$1,896.50

N/A
$392.31
$553.78
$1,510.00
$307.95
$392.31
$657.95
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$1,895.50

Non-
Recurring
Rate

N/A
$330.00
$330.00
$330.00
$328.81
$330.00
$330.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$330.00

N/A
$330.00
$330.00
$330.00
$328.81
$330.00
$330.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$330.00



GCl Interstate Special Access
18.3.4 - Video Service

Effective 4/1/21

Channel Termination per Termination (cont’d)
O Video- Simplexed or Duplexed

Ft. Wainwright/Eielson
Nome

Arctic Slope

Ketchikan

Matanuska-Susitna

Seward

Copper Valley

Juneau

Anchorage-Hope Only
Anchorage-Excludes Hope
Fairbanks

Glacier State-North Pole Only
Glacier State-Excludes North Pole
Sitka

Cordova

Monthly
Rate

$143.98 (N)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$143.98 (N)
$102.84 (N)
$143.98 (N)
$143.98 (N)
$143.98 (N)
$187.14 (N)
$245.38 (N)
$3,446.37

Non-
Daily*
Rate

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$1,896.50

Recurring
Rate

$450.00 (N)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$450.00 (N)
$534.06 (N)
$450.00 (N)
$450.00 (N)
$450.00 (N)
$146.11 (N)
$191.57 (N)
$330.00



Channel Mileage
0 Channel Mileage Facility per Mile

GCl Interstate Special Access

18.3.4 — Video Service
Effective 4/1/21

Monthly
Rate

Ft. Wainwright/Eielson $24.88 (R)
Nome $607.11
Arctic Slope $856.99
Ketchikan $2,336.77
Matanuska-Susitna $476.55
Seward $607.11
Copper Valley $1018.19
Juneau $24.88 (R)
Anchorage $24.88 (1)
Fairbanks $24.88 (R)
Glacier State $24.88 (R)
Sitka $24.88 (R)
Cordova $2,933.35
0 Channel Mileage Term. per Termination
Ft. Wainwright/Eielson $103.31 (R)
Nome $646.85
Arctic Slope $913.08
Ketchikan $2,489.72
Matanuska-Susitna $507.73
Seward $646.85
Copper Valley $1,084.83
Juneau $103.31 (R)
Anchorage $103.31 (I)
Fairbanks $103.31 (R)
Glacier State $103.31 (R)
Sitka $103.31 (R)
Cordova $3,125.36

Daily
Rate

N/A
$333.91
$471.34
$1,285.22
$262.10
$333.91
$560.00
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$1,613.34

N/A
$355.77
$502.19
$1,369.35
$279.25
$355.27
$596.66
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$1,718.95



