				Non-
		Monthly	Daily	Recurring
		<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>
Video Service				
<ul> <li>Channel Term</li> </ul>	nination per Termination			
o TV 1 o	r 2			
•	Ft. Wainwright/Eielson	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Nome	\$713.29	\$392.31	\$330.00
•	Arctic Slope	\$1,006.87	\$553.78	\$330.00
•	Ketchikan	\$2,745.46	\$1,510.00	\$330.00
•	Matanuska-Susitna	\$559.89	\$307.95	\$328.81
•	Seward	\$713.29	\$392.31	\$330.00
•	Copper Valley	\$1,196.27	\$657.95	\$330.00
•	Juneau	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Anchorage	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Fairbanks	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Glacier State	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Sitka	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Cordova	\$3,446.37	\$1,895.50	\$330.00
o 4TV-5				
•	Ft. Wainwright/Eielson	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Nome	\$713.29	\$392.31	\$330.00
•	Arctic Slope	\$1,006.87	\$553.78	\$330.00
•	Ketchikan	\$2,745.46	\$1,510.00	\$330.00
•	Matanuska-Susitna	\$559.89	\$307.95	\$328.81
•	Seward	\$713.29	\$392.31	\$330.00
•	Copper Valley	\$1,196.27	\$657.95	\$330.00
•	Juneau	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Anchorage	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Fairbanks	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Glacier State	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Sitka	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	Cordova	\$3,446.37	\$1,895.50	\$330.00

			Non-
	Monthly	Daily*	Recurring
	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>
<ul> <li>Channel Termination per Termination (cont'd)</li> </ul>			
o 6TV-5			
<ul><li>Ft. Wainwright/Eielson</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Nome</li></ul>	\$713.29	\$392.31	\$330.00
<ul><li>Arctic Slope</li></ul>	\$1,006.87	\$553.78	\$330.00
<ul><li>Ketchikan</li></ul>	\$2,745.46	\$1,510.00	\$330.00
<ul><li>Matanuska-Susitna</li></ul>	\$559.89	\$307.95	\$328.81
<ul><li>Seward</li></ul>	\$713.29	\$392.31	\$330.00
<ul><li>Copper Valley</li></ul>	\$1,196.27	\$657.95	\$330.00
<ul><li>Juneau</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Anchorage</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Fairbanks</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Glacier State</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Sitka</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Cordova</li></ul>	\$3,446.37	\$1,896.50	\$330.00
o TV-15			
■ Ft. Wainwright/Eielson	N/A	N/A	N/A
	-	-	-
Home	\$713.29 \$1.006.87	\$392.31	\$330.00
<ul><li>Arctic Slope</li><li>Ketchikan</li></ul>	\$1,006.87	\$553.78 \$4.540.00	\$330.00
■ Matanuska-Susitna	\$2,745.46 \$559.89	\$1,510.00 \$207.05	\$330.00
Seward	\$559.89 \$713.29	\$307.95 \$392.31	\$328.81
	•	\$657.95	\$330.00 \$330.00
<ul><li>Copper Valley</li><li>Juneau</li></ul>	\$1,196.27 N/A	•	3330.00 N/A
	-	N/A	-
<ul><li>Anchorage</li><li>Fairbanks</li></ul>	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
	•	-	•
<ul><li>Glacier State</li><li>Sitka</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
■ Sitka ■ Cordova	N/A \$2,446,27	N/A	N/A \$220.00
<ul><li>Cordova</li></ul>	\$3,446.37	\$1,895.50	\$330.00

		Non-	
	Monthly	Daily*	Recurring
	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Rate</u>
c Channel Tarminetian new Tarminetian (cont/d)			
Channel Termination per Termination (cont'd)			
<ul> <li>Video- Simplexed or Duplexed</li> </ul>		_	
<ul><li>Ft. Wainwright/Eielson</li></ul>	\$143.98 (N)	N/A	\$450.00 (N)
<ul><li>Nome</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Arctic Slope</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Ketchikan</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Matanuska-Susitna</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Seward</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Copper Valley</li></ul>	N/A	N/A	N/A
<ul><li>Juneau</li></ul>	\$143.98 (N)	N/A	\$450.00 (N)
<ul><li>Anchorage-Hope Only</li></ul>	\$102.84 (N)	N/A	\$534.06 (N)
<ul><li>Anchorage-Excludes Hope</li></ul>	\$143.98 (N)	N/A	\$450.00 (N)
<ul><li>Fairbanks</li></ul>	\$143.98 (N)	N/A	\$450.00 (N)
<ul><li>Glacier State-North Pole Only</li></ul>	\$143.98 (N)	N/A	\$450.00 (N)
<ul> <li>Glacier State-Excludes North Pole</li> </ul>	\$187.14 (N)	N/A	\$146.11 (N)
<ul><li>Sitka</li></ul>	\$245.38 (N)	N/A	\$191.57 (N)
<ul><li>Cordova</li></ul>	\$3,446.37	\$1,896.50	\$330.00

	Monthly <u>Rate</u>	Daily <u>Rate</u>
Channel Mileage		
<ul> <li>Channel Mileage Facility per Mile</li> </ul>		
<ul><li>Ft. Wainwright/Eielson</li></ul>	\$24.88 (R)	N/A
■ Nome	\$607.11	\$333.91
<ul><li>Arctic Slope</li></ul>	\$856.99	\$471.34
<ul><li>Ketchikan</li></ul>	\$2,336.77	\$1,285.22
<ul><li>Matanuska-Susitna</li></ul>	\$476.55	\$262.10
<ul><li>Seward</li></ul>	\$607.11	\$333.91
<ul><li>Copper Valley</li></ul>	\$1018.19	\$560.00
<ul><li>Juneau</li></ul>	\$24.88 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Anchorage</li></ul>	\$24.88 (I)	N/A
<ul><li>Fairbanks</li></ul>	\$24.88 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Glacier State</li></ul>	\$24.88 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Sitka</li></ul>	\$24.88 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Cordova</li></ul>	\$2,933.35	\$1,613.34
<ul> <li>Channel Mileage Term. per Termination</li> </ul>		
<ul><li>Ft. Wainwright/Eielson</li></ul>	\$103.31 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Nome</li></ul>	\$646.85	\$355.77
<ul><li>Arctic Slope</li></ul>	\$913.08	\$502.19
<ul><li>Ketchikan</li></ul>	\$2,489.72	\$1,369.35
<ul><li>Matanuska-Susitna</li></ul>	\$507.73	\$279.25
<ul><li>Seward</li></ul>	\$646.85	\$355.27
<ul><li>Copper Valley</li></ul>	\$1,084.83	\$596.66
<ul><li>Juneau</li></ul>	\$103.31 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Anchorage</li></ul>	\$103.31 (I)	N/A
<ul><li>Fairbanks</li></ul>	\$103.31 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Glacier State</li></ul>	\$103.31 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Sitka</li></ul>	\$103.31 (R)	N/A
<ul><li>Cordova</li></ul>	\$3,125.36	\$1,718.95